
Item Number:
Lime 30 Grit

Grey 50 Grit

Black 100 Grit

Blue 200 Grit

Red 400 Grit

HOL.4005025

HOL.400502

HOL.400503

HOL.400504

HOL.400505

3" Hybrid Pucks

Fast Cutting

Longer Life

Designed to use dry

Advanced diamond technology

For mounting 3” Pucks
HOL.905218  Flex Plate System

The Leader in Diamond Tooling Technology brings
you the Newest & Latest Development in Hybrid Tooling.
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