3" Hybrid Pucks



The Leader in Diamond Tooling Technology brings you the Newest & Latest Development in Hybrid Tooling.



Fast Cutting

Longer Life

Designed to use dry

Advanced diamond technology

Item Number:

HOL.4005025	Lime 30 Grit
HOL.400502	Grey 50 Grit
HOL.400503	Black 100 Grit
HOL.400504	Blue 200 Grit
HOL.400505	Red 400 Grit

For mounting 3" Pucks

HOL.905218 Flex Plate System



Products manufactured and marketed by SASE Company are protected by patents issued or pending in the United States and other countries. SASE Company reserves the right to change the specifications referred to in this literature at any time, without prior notice. © 2016 SASE Company, Inc. All rights reserved.